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Industriestrasse 22
CH-2555 Bruegg

Inventarnummer: 21925

Tischbohrmaschine
ACIERA 6

Technische Daten
Bohrleistung in Stahl
Tischldnge
Tischbreite
T-Nutenbreite
Ausladung
Pinolenhub
Spindeldrehzahlen:
Anzahl (Stufen)
von
bis
Anschluss 50Hz  3x
Leistung

Maschinengewicht ca.

T+41323733444
F+413237348 27

muuen MACHINES SA
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E sales@mullermachines.ch
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6 mm
310 mm
280 mm
8 mm
150 mm

50 mm

8

780 U/min
14500 U/min
120 Volt
0.3PS

50 kg
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Abmessungen Maschine:

Lange 600 mm
Breite 350 mm
Hohe 650 mm

Diverses Zubehor:

Bohrfutter 0-6.5mm
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